FIBER SYSTEMS
Rack Mount Housing – LGX Range
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2024 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
LGX SPLICE CASSETTE - MP3SPxx
Browse on Mobile
NEXCONEC® LGX splicing modules allow users to fusion splice micro cables, loose-tube cables or ribbon cables to factory
assembled pigtails. For up to 24 splices in LC configuration or 12 in SC.  The splice clip is interchangeable allowing different
splice protectors to be integrated such as heat-shrink, ribbon or sandwich (ANT) type.

MP3SP07 LGX Splice Module SC 12FO Pigtails MM OM3
MP3SP08 LGX Splice Module SC 12FO Pigtails MM OM4
ORDER INFORMATION
FIBER SYSTEMS
Rack Mount Housing – LGX Range
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2024 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
MP3SP09 LGX Splice Module LC 12FO Pigtails SM
MP3SP10 LGX Splice Module LC/APC 12FO Pigtails SM
MP3SP11 LGX Splice Module LC 12FO Pigtails MM OM3
MP3SP12 LGX Splice Module LC 12FO Pigtails MM OM4
1. Notes: Ribbon splice and sandwich (ANT) type are available on request.
2. Add ‘-R’ for Ribbon Pigtails at the end of Part Number. (Example: MP3SP01-R)
3. Add ‘-FT’ for France Telecom color coding at the end of Part Number. (Example: MP3SP01-FT)
Product Part Number Product Description
MP3PP01 1U 19” 3 Slots LGX Modular Rack Mount Enclosure Unloaded
MP3PP02 2U 19” 6 Slots LGX Modular Rack Mount Enclosure Unloaded
MP3PP03 4U 19” 12 Slots LGX Modular Rack Mount Enclosure Unloaded